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Student Group Bar Crawl Risk Assessment notification 
	How to Complete this Form:  

	· This form should be completed in full and submitted electronically 30 days prior to the event with a fully completed risk assessment

· Please submit this form by emailing it to studentgroups@guild.bham.ac.uk 


	Event Details 

	Student Group Name:
	
	Event Name:
	

	Event Date:
	
	Event start and end times:
	

	Name of Main Event Organiser: 
	
	Contact Number of Event Organiser:
	

	Number of participants:
	
	Are all of the members attending over the age of 18?
	YES / NO

	Name of Head Steward:
	
	Total Number of stewards:
	

	Contact Number of Head Steward:
	
	What will the stewards be expected to do as part of their role?
	

	How will ensure the stewards are identifiable?
	
	When will stewards be briefed about the event? 
	

	Will the stewards be allowed to drink alcohol when undertaking their role?
	
	Risk Assessment Completed?
	YES / NO


	Venues to be visited

	
	Name of Venue
	Name of Contact at Venue
	Number of Contact at Venue
	Have the venue been notified of your event?

	
	
	
	
	YES
	NO

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	



Confirmation of Details: 

I hereby confirm that:
· The details above are accurate to the best of my knowledge 
· The Guild of Students has permission to pass on all details included in this form and the risk assessment to the police in order to inform them of the event. 
· The committee will be using the group’s risk assessment and the controls listed on this form during their event



	Name: 
	
	Phone number and email
	
	Date 
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